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Term Dates 2021/2022 

Autumn Term 2021 

Thursday 2nd September – Thursday 16th December 2021 

Half Term Break – Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021 inc. 

Spring Term 2022 

Tuesday 4th January – Friday 1st April 2022 

Half Term Break – Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February 2022 inc. 

Summer Term 2022 

Tuesday 19th April– Monday 18th July 2022 

Half Term Break – Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 inc. (This incorporates 2 bank holidays due to the 
Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 2nd May 2022 
Spring Bank Holiday – Thursday 2nd June and Friday 3rd June 2022 – Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 

KS2 SATS test dates for Year 6 2022 – W/c 9th May 2022 

Non Pupil Days – Wednesday 1st September 2021.  Friday 17th December 2021.  Tuesday 19th July 2022. 
Wednesday 20th July 2022.  Thursday 21st July 2022. 

Please note that in line with the school policy, no leave of absence requests will be authorised for school time 
during September and SATS week. Please note leave for exceptional circumstances will only be considered if your 
child has 97% attendance in the preceding 14 weeks.  Application forms for Leave of Absence are available in both 
school offices and via the School’s Attendance Policy on the school website. 

St John’s Green Primary School 
Learn to Live, Live to Learn 

Telephone: 01206 762884  Email: admin@st-johnsgreen.essex.sch.uk  Website: http://st-johns-green.eschools.co.uk 
 

Headteacher Mr Simon Billings 
Deputy Headteacher Mrs Tina Bourne 

Assistant Headteacher Mrs Fiona Bullivant 
Assistant Headteacher  Mrs Clare Skinner 

                         

 

 
We are all  

writers … 
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